Town of West Yellowstone TBID Transmittal Form

Town of West Yellowstone	Month/Year:	
440 Yellowstone Avenue PO Box 1570 West Yellowstone, MT 59758	Total Room Nights	(A)
(406) 646-7795	Uncollected Room Nights Attach Explanation (Comp Roo	(B) ms, etc.)
Business Name	Net Room Nights x 2.00 (A – B x $2.00 = C$)	(C)\$
Mailing Address	$(\mathbf{A} - \mathbf{B} \times \mathbf{\varphi}^2.00 - \mathbf{C})$ Penalty (If Applicable)	(D)\$
City, State, Zip	renary (in Applicable)	(D)\$
Prepared By Phone	Total Due $(C + D = E)$	(E)\$

E-mail Address

Tourism Business Improvement District (TBID) assessment payments are due in the Town Offices by the last day of the month following the month the assessment was collected. Hotels that remit their payment after the due date shall be subject to a late filing penalty of \$50 or equal to the assessment due, whichever is less. In addition, a late payment penalty of 1.2% per month shall be assessed on unpaid TBID assessments. The penalty may not exceed 12% of the amount due. Ordinance No. 244, March 31, 2009.

Town of West Yellowstone TBID Transmittal Form

Town of West Yellowstone	Month/Year:	
440 Yellowstone Avenue PO Box 1570 West Yellowstone, MT 59758	Total Room Nights	(A)
(406) 646-7795	Uncollected Room Nights Attach Explanation (Comp Roon	(B) ns, etc.)
Business Name	Net Room Nights x 2.00 (A – B x $2.00 = C$)	(C)\$
Mailing Address	Penalty (If Applicable)	(D)\$
City, State, Zip		
Prepared By Phone	Total Due $(C + D = E)$	(E)\$

E-mail Address

Tourism Business Improvement District (TBID) assessment payments are due in the Town Offices by the last day of the month following the month the assessment was collected. Hotels that remit their payment after the due date shall be subject to a late filing penalty of \$50 or equal to the assessment due, whichever is less. In addition, a late payment penalty of 1.2% per month shall be assessed on unpaid TBID assessments. The penalty may not exceed 12% of the amount due. Ordinance No. 244, March 31, 2009.